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Girls Basketball Non-Select Schools Power Ranking

Report By Classification
Tournament Games Included

Excludes New Schools Accepted for New Membership

*** UNOFFICIAL RESULTS AS OF 2/14/2022***

UNOFFICIAL DUE TO NOT CONFIRMED, NOT-PLAYED, POSTPONED, DISPUTED AND
CANCELLED GAMES

INCLUDES OUT OF STATE GAMES AND TOURNAMENTS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

School

Hicks
Gibsland-Coleman
Summerfield
Plainview
Hornbeck
Reeves

Atlanta
Phoenix

Evans

Ebarb

Calvin

Starks
Georgetown
Epps

Pleasant Hill
Simpson
Kilbourne
Hackberry
Downsville
Central - Jonesville
Johnson Bayou
South Cameron

La. School for Deaf

Power
Ranking

55.08
52.64
47.63
45.95
44.94
43.39
4291
42.61
41.86
38.68
35.93
34.92
34.77
32.98
32.61
31.36
29.07
29.04
26.84
21.56
21.26
20.54
18.59

Wins

30
23
25
22
19
17
20
12
19
15
15
13
15
7
7

10
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Losses

5

5
11
16
11
13
10
13
13
20
19
15
16
14
22
25
15
20
20
22
20
27
9

District
3-C
1-C
1-C
5-C
3-C
5-C
4-C
8-C
3-C
3-C
4-C
6-C
4-C
2-C
3-C
3-C
2-C
6-C
2-C
4-C
6-C
6-C
7-C




Schools not playing in the Playoff

# School Pow.e r Wins Losses District
Ranking

1. Harrisonburg 28.01 8 19 4-C



