Date: 2/14/2022 9:28:48 AM

#### Girls Basketball Non-Select Schools Power Ranking Report By Classification Tournament Games Included

## Excludes New Schools Accepted for New Membership

### \*\*\* UNOFFICIAL RESULTS AS OF 2/14/2022\*\*\*

# UNOFFICIAL DUE TO NOT CONFIRMED, NOT-PLAYED, POSTPONED, DISPUTED AND CANCELLED GAMES

#### **INCLUDES OUT OF STATE GAMES AND TOURNAMENTS**

C									
#	School	Power Ranking	Wins	Losses	District				
1.	Hicks	55.08	30	5	3-C				
2.	Gibsland-Coleman	52.64	23	5	1-C				
3.	Summerfield	47.63	25	11	1-C				
4.	Plainview	45.95	22	16	5-C				
5.	Hornbeck	44.94	19	11	3-C				
6.	Reeves	43.39	17	13	5-C				
7.	Atlanta	42.91	20	10	4-C				
8.	Phoenix	42.61	12	13	8-C				
9.	Evans	41.86	19	13	3-C				
10.	Ebarb	38.68	15	20	3-C				
11.	Calvin	35.93	15	19	4-C				
12.	Starks	34.92	13	15	6-C				
13.	Georgetown	34.77	15	16	4-C				
14.	Epps	32.98	7	14	2-C				
15.	Pleasant Hill	32.61	7	22	3-C				
16.	Simpson	31.36	6	25	3-C				
17.	Kilbourne	29.07	10	15	2-C				
18.	Hackberry	29.04	13	20	6-C				
19.	Downsville	26.84	3	20	2-C				
20.	Central - Jonesville	21.56	2	22	4-C				
21.	Johnson Bayou	21.26	4	20	6-C				
22.	South Cameron	20.54	3	27	6-C				
23.	La. School for Deaf	18.59	0	9	7-C				

Schools not playing in the Playoff	

#	School	Power Ranking	Wins	Losses	District
1.	Harrisonburg	28.01	8	19	4-C